
Congratulates
The 2023 President’s Club Honorees 

Fidelity National Title & Escrow of Hawaii 

Fidelity National Title & Escrow of Hawaii’s President’s Club was established 
to recognize and honor our top performing Escrow Officers and Sales 
Representatives over the longevity of their career. 

This recognition is based on points earned when the operation’s criteria is 
met. Being awarded a President’s Club honoree reflects a consistent, daily 
basis of superior performance, necessary to build and retain business in any 
market condition.

Trusted everywhere, every day.                                                                         www.FidelityHawaii.com

HENSON BALAIS
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 380-5516
C: (808) 594-9739

Henson.Balais@fnf.com
President’s Club, Silver

Silver
KURT JOHNSON

AVP | Sales Executive
C: (808) 722-1902

Kurt.Johnson@fnf.com
President’s Club, Bronze

Bronze

MERCY PALMER
AVP | Sales Executive

C: (808) 280-6726
Mercy.Palmer@fnf.com
President’s Club, Gold

ROSE BENTO
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 446-8376
C: (808) 269-8342

Rose.Bento@fnf.com
President’s Club, Gold

MANDY MARUMOTO
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 564-0487
C: (808) 351-4986

Mandy.Marumoto@fnf.com
President’s Club, Gold

OLIVIA MORIKAWA
AVP | Sales Executive

C: (808) 722-3995
Olivia.Morikawa@fnf.com

President’s Club, Gold

DAISY SU
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 564-0428
C: (808) 230-5580
Daisy.Su@fnf.com

President’s Club, Gold

TORI LA POLLA
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 446-8907
C: (808) 269-0518

Tori.LaPolla@fnf.com
President’s Club, Gold

Gold

KERRA WONG
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 564-0472
C: (808) 445-3087

Kerra.Wong@fnf.com
President’s Club, Platinum

DAVID PALK
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 564-0427
C: (808) 291-0861

David.Palk@fnf.com
President’s Club, Platinum

KOSEI NAGATA
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 446-8377
C: (808) 271-8796

Kosei.Nagata@fnf.com
President’s Club, Platinum

Platihum

WENDY GOMES
AVP | Escrow Officer
D: (808) 446-8370

Wendy.Gomes@fnf.com
President’s Club, Hall of Fame

Hall of Fame


